DEVONFPORT

Entertainment & Convention Centre

™

Subscription
Season 2015

It’s easy to become a Subscriber!

Simply purchase one ticket to any two events or more in our 2015 season

Great Songs of the War Years

The Ten Sopranos

Swan Lake

All Shook Up

Melbourne Comedy Festival

Mother

Grace Knight Devonport Jazz

Rhonda Burchmore Devonport Jazz

| am Jack

Erth’s Dinosaur Zoo

Sex with Strangers

Flak

Sydney Comedy Festival

Sun 12 April, 2pm

Thurs 16 April, 8pm

Fri 1 May, 7.30pm
Sat 2 May, 7.30pm
Sun 3 May, 7.30pm
Fri 15 May, 8pm
Sat 16 May, 8pm
Thurs 21 May, 8pm
Fri 22 May, 8pm
Sat 23 May, 2pm
Sat 23 May, 8pm
Thurs 28 May, 8pm
Fri 29 May, 8pm
Sat 30 May, 2pm
Sat 30 May, 8pm

Odo0o0OooOoOooOoood

Thurs 2 July, 8pm

Tues 14 July, 8pm

Fri 24 July, 8pm

Sun 26 July, 7pm

0 Mon 3 Aug, 12pm
0 Mon 3 Aug, 6pm

[ Sat 22 Aug, 12pm
[ Sat22 Aug, 2pm

22 September, 8pm

7 October, 7.30pm

17 October, 8pm

Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber

Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber
Adult Subscriber

Conc Subscriber

Adult Subscriber

Conc Subscriber

Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber
Adult Subscriber

Conc Subscriber
Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber

Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber

Adult Subscriber

Adult Subscriber

Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber
Adult Subscriber
Conc Subscriber

Adult Subscriber

$32.00
$28.00
$49.00

$47.00
$35.50

$28.50

$31.50

$27.00

$35.50
$32.50
$32.00

$29.00
$49.50
$45.00

$58.50
$54.00

$12.00

$18.00

$32.00
$29.00
$28.00
$24.00

$30.50
Total S




DEVONPORT

Entertainment & Convention Centre

Subscriber Information

Title:

First Name:

Surname :

Address:

Postcode

Phone:

Email:

Concession Type:

Keep up to date

As a subscriber we will keep you up to date with what
is happening at the DECC. How would you prefer to

be contacted.

[ Postal Mail 0 Email

Payment Details

H Cash O Deferred Payment

L] Visa

] Mastercard Payment due 13 February 2015
] Eftpos

[J Cheque

Credit Card Number

Expiry Date _ _ [/ _

Name on card

" ORT

DEVONP
S

Your signature

Seating Preference
[J Central seating

[] Side seating
[J Wheelchair booking
L1 Aisle seating

O Please indicate below

STAGE

b

DEVONPORT ENTERTAINMENT & CONVENTION CENTRE - THEATRE SEATING

Submit your Subscription form

In person at the Box Office - Devonport Entertainment
Centre, Rooke Street, Devonport.
Email decc@devonport.tas.gov.au
Mail Devonport Entertainment Centre
145-151 Rooke Street
Devonport TAS 7310

The Devonport Entertainment & Convention Centre is committed to protecting the privacy of its patrons and customers and is bound by the National
Privacy Principles which are contained in the Privacy Act 1988. The National Privacy Principles can be found at www.privacy.gov.au The Devonport
Entertainment & Convention Centre protects the information it collects in a secure database which is only accessible to the Devonport Entertainment &
Convention Centre employees. The Devonport Entertainment & Convention Centre employees are required to treat personal information as confidential

and to maintain the confidentiality of that personal information.
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Seafood Restavrant
8. tafe
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Licensed Café
DINE IN & TAKEAWAY
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